
3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 444 Trappmann, Yannik LG Filstal MJ U1411 1 1 1 : 4 2 
2 557 Kurz, Linn Kristin SG Weinstadt WJ U1411 1 1 3 : 4 4 
3 372 Starr, Julian MJ U1610 1 1 4 : 3 2 
4 387 Starr, Emily WJ U1808 1 1 4 : 3 4 
5 590 Poensgen, Robin MJ U1609 2 1 4 : 5 5 
6 575 Grimm, Mahalo TC Backnang/M+M Endurance MJ U1412 2 1 6 : 3 5 
7 483 Hermann, Niklas MJ U1610 3 1 8 : 1 1 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 444 Trappmann, Yannik LG Filstal MJ U1411 1 1 1 : 4 2 
2 372 Starr, Julian MJ U1610 1 1 4 : 3 2 
3 590 Poensgen, Robin MJ U1609 2 1 4 : 5 5 
4 575 Grimm, Mahalo TC Backnang/M+M Endurance MJ U1412 2 1 6 : 3 5 
5 483 Hermann, Niklas MJ U1610 3 1 8 : 1 1 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 557 Kurz, Linn Kristin SG Weinstadt WJ U1411 1 1 3 : 4 4 
2 387 Starr, Emily WJ U1808 1 1 4 : 3 4 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 444 Trappmann, Yannik LG Filstal MJ U1411 1 1 1 : 4 2 
2 575 Grimm, Mahalo TC Backnang/M+M Endurance MJ U1412 2 1 6 : 3 5 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 557 Kurz, Linn Kristin SG Weinstadt WJ U1411 1 1 3 : 4 4 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 372 Starr, Julian MJ U1610 1 1 4 : 3 2 
2 590 Poensgen, Robin MJ U1609 2 1 4 : 5 5 
3 483 Hermann, Niklas MJ U1610 3 1 8 : 1 1 
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3,0 km  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 387 Starr, Emily WJ U1808 1 1 4 : 3 4 
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